TO SPRAY UNDERSEAL 

(REAR) TO SPRA Y PAINTING 

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE T l-I E DAMAGED PARTS, 

KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT DENTED PORTIONS, AND FOR 

CUTTING/WELDING WORKS. 
3. 130.00 3.1 30.00 

Total 

Add GST @ 7% 

Total Amount Payable 

S$ I 0,367.10 

725 .70 

S$ I 1,092.80 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLA R ELEVEN THOUSAND NINETY TWO AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY 

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts, labour time 

which may be required after work has begun . 

K Auto Consultants hence notify 
·. e Repairer of the following: 
· ro resurvey before/alter spray painting